Date:
Place:
Organizer:

Master of Ceremony:

Chairman:
Scrutineer(s):

Music:
Computer:
Support:

Adjudicators:

LM NO - LateinvA
Breitenfuunt

26.02.05

Breitenfurt Mehrzweckhalle
TSK Wienerwald Médling
Ernst Schmid

Gerda Doller

Peter Wondra
M(a)y Music
Robert Maschek
Helmut Stergar
Ingrid Stergar
Wolfgang Eliasch
Ingrid Fussek
Romana Mayr-Zaininger
Beate Pauritsch
Wolfgang Pribil
Herbert Schlossnikl
Helmut Schwinger

Wien

Tullnerbach
Baden

Wien

Strasshof

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Bad Schallerbach - OO
Graz - Stmk.
Médling - NO
Krems - NO / Wien
Salzburg

Adult Latin

(Place) (No)

27
23
29
21
25
28
26
24
31
30
22
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(Couple)

Thomas Kraml / Christiana Leuthner
Lukas van der Fecht / Corinna Krump
Philipp Niehsner / Victoria Rafeiner
Chris Eichler / Conny Buchinger
Philip Hain / Romana Schrétter
Reinhard Krolokh / Sandra St6ckl
Markus Hirschl / Tanja Hirschl
Diethard Govekar / Regina Baier
Thomas Pann / Cornelia Hocke
Milan Spanik / Eva Spanikova

Mirko Einzmann / Angelika Hobinger
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UTSC Forum Wien

TSC Wolfsberg

UTSC Forum Wien

UTSC Starlight Wien
UTSC Forum Wien

TSC Team 7 - Szbg.

TSK Schwarz-Weiss-Wien
TSC Blau Gold Salzburg
TSC Team 7 - Szbg.

TSK M&M Bratislava - Slowakei
TSK Griin-Rot-Wels - 00



Report of Final Round

Date : 26.02.05 Age Group : Adult

Location : Breitenfurt Discipline :  Latin
Cpl. Adjudicators Calculation Place [ Sum of
No. |A. B.C. D. EEF. G. H. | 1 | 12 | 13 | 1-47 15 | 1-6 | 1-7 |Dance| Places
Samba 1. 1.-1.
21 3 6 4 2 2 4 5 5 4.0 4.0 /4.
23 1 4 1 3 1 2 4 4 2.0 2.0/2.
25 |5 3 5 4 4 5 6 6 5.0 5.0 /5.
27 12 1 2 1 3 38 1 5 1.0 1.0 /1.
28 |6 5 6 6 5 6 3 7 6.0 6.0 /6.
29 [4 2 3 5 6 1 2 4 3.0 3.0 /3.
Cha Cha Cha 2. 1.- 2.
21 |3 6 6 5 3 4 6 4(15) 5.0 9.0 /4.
23 |2 3 1 3 1 3 4 6 3.0 5.0 /2.
25 |4 4 4 4 6 5 5 4 4.0 9.0 /4.
27 11 2 1 2 1 38 4 1.0 2.0/1.
28 |6 5 5 6 4 6 2 4(16) 6.0 12.0 /6.
29 |5 2 3 2 5 2 1 4 2.0 5.0 /2.
Rumba 3. 1.- 3.
21 2 5 6 2 1 2 3 4 2.0 11.0 /4.
23 |3 4 1 5 2 3 6 4(9) 3.0 8.0 /2.
25 |5 2 5 4 4 5 5 7 5.0 14.0 /5.
27 11 2 1 3 1 4 4 1.0 3.0/1.
28 |6 6 4 6 5 6 2 7 6.0 18.0 /6.
29 |4 3 3 3 6 4 1 4(10) 4.0 9.0 /3.
Paso Doble 4. 1.- 4.
21 5 6 5 4 3 1 1 4 4.0 15.0 /4.
23 |2 4 1 3 2 4 2 4(7) | 5(10) | 7 2.0 | 10.0/2.
25 |4 3 4 5 5 5 6 6 5.0 19.0 /5.
27 1 2 3 1 1 3 5 4(5) 1.0 4.0/1.
28 |6 5 6 6 4 6 3 7 6.0 [ 24.0/6.
29 |3 1 2 2 6 2 4 4(7) | 5(10) | 6 3.0 | 12.0/3.
Jive 5. 1.- 5.
21 4 5 4 2 1 1 5 5 3.0 18.0 /4.
23 1 4 1 3 2 2 3 4 2.0 12.0 /2.
25 |3 3 5 4 4 5 6 4(14) 50 | 24.0/5.
27 |12 2 2 1 3 38 1 5 1.0 5.0 /1.
28 |6 6 6 6 6 6 2 7 6.0 [ 30.0/6.
29 [5 1 3 5 &5 4 4 4(12) 4.0 16.0 /3.
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Skating Report

Date :

Location :

26.02.05

Breitenfurt

Age Group : Adult

Discipline :

Latin

Rules 1-9

Cpl.
No.

Sa

CC

Ru

Place in each dance of final round
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Skating

21
23
25
27
28
29

WO =0MN b

N =~ WO

A O =000 DMN

Wo—=0MNn B

A O =0 MNDW

18.0
12.0
24.0
5.0
30.0
16.0

wo oD

XXX XXX |0

Rule 10

Cpl.
No.

1-2

1-3

Number and sum of places in all dances

1-4

1-5

1-6

1-7

1-8

1-9

21
23
25
27
28
29

Rule 11

Cpl.

No.

1-2

Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances

1-3

1-4

1-5

1-6

1-7

1-8

1-9

21
23
25
27
28
29

Q: "X" = Place has been reached by this rule

Number of dances is "5" - Number of judges is "7" - Majority comes to "18" marks

">" = Place has been reached by next rule(s)
The figures of rule 11 are shown only if the majority of 18 marks is reached!
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Table of Results

part 1 of 1

Date : 26.02.05 Age Group : Adult

Location : Breitenfurt Discipline :  Latin

Number of couples in competition : 11

Couple No. 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
A: Wolfgang Eliasch 4 0 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 0
B: Ingrid Fussek 3 0 5 0 5 1 5 4 5 1 1
C: Romana Mayr-Zaininger 5 0 5 2 1 0 5 3 5 0 4
D: Beate Pauritsch 4 0 5 1 5 4 5 2 4 0 0
E: Wolfgang Pribil 3 0 5 0 3 5 4 5 1 2 2
F: Herbert Schlossnikl 5 0 5 2 5 2 5 1 5 0 0
G: Helmut Schwinger 3 0 3 5 2 2 4 5 2 2 2
Result 1. Round 27 0 32 12 25 17 32 23 26 7 9
Qualified Couple No. 21 - 23 - 25 - 27 28 29 - -
Sum of places in final 18 - 12 - 24 - 5 30 16 - -
Couple No. 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Place 11 2 7 1 10 9
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